
POINTS POINTS BALL GAMES WEEKS
TEAM NAME WIN % WON LOST COUNT WON PLAYED

1 Boston Vets 1 (Raz) PD 64.81% 35.0 19.0 1510.0 105.0 9.0
2 Boston Vets 3 (Jeff) PD 52.78% 28.5 25.5 1466.0 85.0 9.0
3 Tims 1 (Roger) PD 50.93% 27.5 26.5 1453.0 92.0 9.0
4 Boston Vets 2 (Nick) PD 50.00% 27.0 27.0 1471.0 110.0 9.0
5 Tims 2 (Kristin) PD 27.78% 15.0 39.0 1329.0 57.0 9.0

* = Qualify for Individual Tourament (15 Game Minimum)
WIN % AVG PLAYER TEAM WON LOST OFF DEF
80.00% 9 TOM Y Boston Vets 1 (Raz) 4 1 47 28
71.11% 8 VOLT H * Boston Vets 1 (Raz) 32 13 390 295
62.22% 7 MILKMAN M * Boston Vets 1 (Raz) 28 17 355 315
57.78% 7 RAZ S * Boston Vets 1 (Raz) 26 19 374 312
37.50% 5 PAUL O * Boston Vets 1 (Raz) 15 25 265 328
60.00% 7 KENNY Z * Boston Vets 2 (Nick) 24 16 327 297
57.78% 7 NICK P * Boston Vets 2 (Nick) 26 19 357 318
62.22% 7 ERIC R * Boston Vets 2 (Nick) 28 17 365 312
62.86% 8 PAT B * Boston Vets 2 (Nick) 22 13 297 219
70.00% 8 KEITH S Boston Vets 2 (Nick) 7 3 81 58
52.00% 7 KENNY O * Boston Vets 3 (Jeff) 26 24 389 379
28.89% 6 ADAM C * Boston Vets 3 (Jeff) 13 32 310 396
42.22% 6 JEFF S * Boston Vets 3 (Jeff) 19 26 319 375
60.00% 7 TERRY K Boston Vets 3 (Jeff) 3 2 40 38
62.86% 7 MELISSA D * Boston Vets 3 (Jeff) 22 13 287 243
80.00% 9 ED R Boston Vets 3 (Jeff) 4 1 47 31
57.89% 8 JIM R * Tims 1 (Roger) 22 16 318 251
39.39% 6 SAM M * Tims 1 (Roger) 13 20 235 277
20.00% 5 TIM Z Tims 1 (Roger) 1 4 32 46
50.00% 7 TOM S Tims 1 (Roger) 5 5 79 76
52.17% 7 SCOTT S * Tims 1 (Roger) 12 11 179 174
26.09% 4 TIM C * Tims 1 (Roger) 6 17 132 206
69.77% 8 ROGER S * Tims 1 (Roger) 30 13 375 270
25.64% 5 PATRICK L * Tims 2 (Kristin) 10 29 243 345
44.44% 6 GREGG M * Tims 2 (Kristin) 8 10 126 142
18.75% 5 GLENN G * Tims 2 (Kristin) 3 13 96 146
40.00% 6 CORRIE G * Tims 2 (Kristin) 14 21 242 278
47.06% 6 JEFF B * Tims 2 (Kristin) 16 18 236 267
12.82% 4 KRISTIN M * Tims 2 (Kristin) 5 34 200 368

HOME AWAY
Boston Vets 3 (Jeff) v Tim's 1 (Roger)

8-Ball Alliance - Fall 2025

TO BE RESCHEDULED:



1 71.11% 8 VOLT H A Boston Vets 1 (Raz)
2 69.77% 8 ROGER S A Tims 1 (Roger)
3 62.86% 8 PAT B A Boston Vets 2 (Nick)
4 62.86% 7 MELISSA D B Boston Vets 3 (Jeff)
5 62.22% 7 MILKMAN M B Boston Vets 1 (Raz)
6 62.22% 7 ERIC R B Boston Vets 2 (Nick)
7 60.00% 7 KENNY Z B Boston Vets 2 (Nick)
8 57.89% 8 JIM R A Tims 1 (Roger)
9 57.78% 7 RAZ S B Boston Vets 1 (Raz)

10 57.78% 7 NICK P B Boston Vets 2 (Nick)
11 52.17% 7 SCOTT S B Tims 1 (Roger)
12 52.00% 7 KENNY O B Boston Vets 3 (Jeff)
13 47.06% 6 JEFF B B Tims 2 (Kristin)
14 44.44% 6 GREGG M B Tims 2 (Kristin)
15 42.22% 6 JEFF S B Boston Vets 3 (Jeff)
16 40.00% 6 CORRIE G B Tims 2 (Kristin)
17 39.39% 6 SAM M B Tims 1 (Roger)
18 37.50% 5 PAUL O C Boston Vets 1 (Raz)
19 28.89% 6 ADAM C B Boston Vets 3 (Jeff)
20 26.09% 4 TIM C C Tims 1 (Roger)
21 25.64% 5 PATRICK L C Tims 2 (Kristin)
22 18.75% 5 GLENN G C Tims 2 (Kristin)
23 12.82% 4 KRISTIN M C Tims 2 (Kristin)
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